Phys 581 – grades as of 19 Apr 2011

	Code Name
	HW1
	HW2
	HW3
	HW4
	HW5
	HW6
	HW7
	HW8
	Exam1
	Exam2
	FinalExam
	HW Score
	Exam Score
	Final Exam Score
	Current Grade
	Syllabus Letter Grade
	Probable letter grade

	Newton's Laws
	45
	65
	73
	52
	48
	62
	50
	61
	98
	80
	
	91
	89
	0
	90.1
	A-
	A

	Kvothe
	42
	54
	65
	57
	47
	70
	47
	61
	89
	92
	
	89
	91
	0
	89.55
	A-
	A

	Ve of Asgaard
	55
	62
	73
	57
	45
	70
	48
	54
	92
	75.5
	
	93
	84
	0
	88.28
	B+
	A-

	Snoopy
	46
	59
	40
	53
	45
	69
	40
	57
	97
	92
	
	82
	95
	0
	88.15
	B+
	A-

	Feynman
	49
	61
	74
	51
	46
	60
	47
	61
	79
	84.5
	
	90
	82
	0
	85.78
	B+
	B+

	Blue Bull
	50
	66
	71
	58
	50
	63
	48
	53
	88
	66.5
	
	92
	77
	0
	84.53
	B+
	B+

	Potatolover
	54
	68
	76
	50
	45
	58
	46
	57
	83
	70.5
	
	91
	77
	0
	83.78
	B
	B+

	First Brillouin Zone
	47
	65
	71
	40
	49
	50
	41
	65
	76
	75.5
	
	86
	76
	0
	80.68
	B
	B

	Danger
	54
	49
	72
	37
	50
	54
	40
	64
	76
	61
	
	84
	69
	0
	76.25
	C+
	B-

	For the halibut
	46
	30
	48
	38
	22
	39
	35
	0
	45
	32
	
	52
	39
	0
	45.05
	E
	E


Note: The “Syllabus Letter Grade” is based off of the grade boundaries given in the syllabus. If the semester were to end today, I would undoubtedly shift the boundaries a bit to help you. The “Probably Letter Grade” column is to indicate the probable shifted grade boundaries, which based on today’s grades would be something like this:

89 and above = A

87 and above = A-

83 and above = B+

78 and above = B

72 and above = B-

67 and above = C+

62 and above = C

57 and above = C-

52 and above = D+

      below 52  = E
